
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M55 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Oulu, FIN 95-03-19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 6.34

Stig Backlund FIN Oulu, FIN 95-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (55) 6.34
Bogusław ZELICHOWSKI Horsham Toruń 23-03-26POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.86

Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Sępólno Kraj. Toruń 19-03-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.86
Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI Warszawa Ancona 16-04-01POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.86

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-20  12:35:00

End: 24-03-20  13:11:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2955 Christian JOSEFSSON M55 Sweden  5.57 876     

2 48 Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMAYER M55 Austria  5.28 788     

3 2628 Aca STANKOVIĆ M55 Serbia  5.18 757     

4 2522 Slawomir ZAWADA M55 Poland  5.17 753     

5 944 Gerd WESTPHAL M55 Germany  5.11 734     

6 2965 Hunter MABON M55 Sweden  5.08 725     

7 1241 Carlo CONTI M55 Italy  5.07 723     

8 1186 David STEWART M55 Ireland  4.66 604     

9 90 OPSTAL Bert VAN M55 Belgium  4.58 580     

10 3008 Jean-Claude DERIAZ M55 Switzerland  4.51 561     

11 3188 Neil DAVIES M55 United Kingdom  4.34 514     

12 1168 Aidan O`DONOGHUE M55 Ireland  4.18 471     

13 1883 Paweł JUREK M55 Poland  4.14 461     

14 786 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ M55 Germany  4.12 455     

15 2039 Andrzej LISTOWSKI M55 Poland  4.07 443     

970 Georgios DEMENEGAS M55 Greece NM 0     
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I II III

4.90 5.18 5.57Christian JOSEFSSON

5.28 5.26 5.10Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMA

4.68 5.18 4.83Aca STANKOVIĆ

5.17 x 5.12Slawomir ZAWADA

x x 5.11Gerd WESTPHAL

5.08 x 5.02Hunter MABON

5.07 4.79 4.93Carlo CONTI

4.66 4.33 4.59David STEWART

4.58 2.47 3.68OPSTAL Bert VAN

4.23 4.51 4.18Jean-Claude DERIAZ

4.34 x 4.26Neil DAVIES

4.18 3.83 rAidan O`DONOGHUE

4.02 4.07 4.14Paweł JUREK

4.11 3.94 4.12Dirk MAXIMOWITZ

3.69 x 4.07Andrzej LISTOWSKI

x rGeorgios DEMENEGAS

Page 2 z 3

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-20 13:31:10



Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Christian JOSEFSSON Sweden1  1769

Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMA Austria2  1750 19

Slawomir ZAWADA Poland3  1613 156

Hunter MABON Sweden4  1611 158

Carlo CONTI Italy5  1566 203

Aca STANKOVIĆ Serbia6  1548 221

Gerd WESTPHAL Germany7  1529 240

Jean-Claude DERIAZ Switzerland8  1255 514

OPSTAL Bert VAN Belgium9  1240 529

David STEWART Ireland10  1115 654

Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany11  988 781

Neil DAVIES United Kingdom12  971 798

Aidan O`DONOGHUE Ireland13  906 863

Paweł JUREK Poland14  898 871

Andrzej LISTOWSKI Poland15  692 1077

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Heat 1 Christian JOSEFSSON Sweden  5.571 876    

2 Heat 1 Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMAYER Austria  5.282 788    

3 Heat 1 Aca STANKOVIĆ Serbia  5.183 757    

4 Heat 1 Slawomir ZAWADA Poland  5.174 753    

5 Heat 1 Gerd WESTPHAL Germany  5.115 734    

6 Heat 1 Hunter MABON Sweden  5.086 725    

7 Heat 1 Carlo CONTI Italy  5.077 723    

8 Heat 1 David STEWART Ireland  4.668 604    

9 Heat 1 OPSTAL Bert VAN Belgium  4.589 580    

10 Heat 1 Jean-Claude DERIAZ Switzerland  4.5110 561    

11 Heat 1 Neil DAVIES United Kingdom  4.3411 514    

12 Heat 1 Aidan O`DONOGHUE Ireland  4.1812 471    

13 Heat 1 Paweł JUREK Poland  4.1413 461    

14 Heat 1 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany  4.1214 455    

15 Heat 1 Andrzej LISTOWSKI Poland  4.0715 443    

16 Heat 1 Georgios DEMENEGAS Greece NMNM     
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